Fuente Funelas with postal addresses at Blk 22 Lot 9
South Crest Village, San Agustin II, Dasmariñas City, Cavite
and Blk 22 Lot 27 Phase II, Amaris Homes Dasmariñas,
Brgy. Burol, Dasmariñas City, Cavite and for the satisfaction
of the mortgaged debt which as of 21 February 2025
amounts to ONE MILLION NINE HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE
THOUSAND NINETY THREE PESOS & 32/100
(Php1,935,093.32), exclusive of all legal fees and expenses
incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned
Sheriff will sell at public auction on May 15, 2025 at 10:00
o’clock in the morning or soon thereafter in the Ground
Floor Lobby of Dasmariñas Community Affairs (DASCA)